N/A
IC LINEAR BATT CHRGR SGL 6DSBGA
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
BQ25100BYFPR 1.Please confirm the Detail which include the part no.and the manufacturer of the
products when ordering.
2.If you have bill of material(BOM) list require to quote.you could send to our email.
3.You can email us to change the order details before shipment.
4.Orders cannot be canceled after shipping the packages.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Max): 6.45V
Supplier Device Package: 6-DSBGA
Series: -
Programmable Features: Current
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 6-XFBGA, DSBGA
Operating Temperature: -5°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Number of Cells: 1
Interface: USB
Fault Protection: Over Temperature, Over Voltage, Short Circuit
Current - Charging: Constant - Programmable
Charge Current - Max: 250mA
Battery Pack Voltage: 4.284V
Battery Chemistry: Lithium-Ion/Polymer
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
BQ25100BYFPR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
BQ25100BYFPT
IC LINEAR BATT CHRGR SGL 6DSBGA
N/A
RFQ
BQ25100YFPR
BQ25100 SINGLE INPUT LINEAR CHAR
N/A
RFQ
BQ25071EVM-658
EVAL MODULE FOR BQ25071
N/A
RFQ
BQ25100HYFPT
IC LI-ION CHARGE MGMT 6DSBGA
N/A
RFQ
BQ25100AYFPR
BQ25100 SINGLE INPUT LINEAR CHAR
N/A
RFQ
BQ25071QWDQCTQ1
IC LINEAR BATT CHRGR SGL 10WSON
N/A
RFQ
BQ25100HYFPR
IC LI-ION CHARGE MGMT 6DSBGA
N/A
RFQ
BQ25100AYFPT
IC LI-ION CHARGE MGMT 6DSBGA
N/A
RFQ
BQ25071QWDQCRQ1
IC LINEAR BATT CHRGR SGL 10WSON
N/A
RFQ
BQ25100EVM-654
EVAL BOARD FOR BQ25100
N/A
RFQ
CRCW2010931RFKTF
RES SMD 931 OHM 1% 3/4W 2010
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RMCP2010FT510K
RES SMD 510K OHM 1% 1W 2010
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
CSR0603JT39L0
RES SMD 0.039 OHM 5% 1/8W 0603
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
SMM02070C6800FBP00
RES SMD 680 OHM 1% 1W MELF
Vishay Beyschlag
RFQ
RT0805CRD0720R5L
RES SMD 20.5 OHM 0.25% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
RT0805CRD072K67L
RES SMD 2.67KOHM 0.25% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
ERJ-S12F12R1U
RES SMD 12.1 OHM 1% 3/4W 1812
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
RNCF0805BKE931K
RES SMD 931K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
MMF1WSFRF1K5
RES SMD 1.5K OHM 1% 1W MELF
Yageo
RFQ
MMF1WSFRF15R
RES SMD 15 OHM 1% 1W MELF
Yageo
RFQ